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Women / V / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 St. Francis T 152.725 37.375 38.100 38.200 39.050
11 1 2

109 Abby Purnell 9.475 9.800 9.8259.750
102 Mackenzie Dean 9.375 9.625 9.7509.625
105 Danielle Gadbiois 9.375 9.675
101 Allison Crowley 9.150 9.275
112 Ashley Tashijian 9.400
108 Kiana Nues 9.525
111 Sophia Smith 9.300
110 Melissa Seaman 9.800

2 Lowell High T 151.175 36.725 37.125 38.550 38.775
22 2 1

211 Jolie Chiu 9.575 9.375 9.8009.725
216 Mimi Price 9.150 9.525 9.7759.725
218 Raina Serrano 9.050 8.650 9.5009.550
214 Margaret Crawford 8.950 9.575 9.7009.550

3 Cupertino High T 146.850 36.100 36.250 36.500 38.000
34 3 3

320 Violet Williams 9.125 9.325 9.5259.200
317 Tara Seto 9.075 9.250 9.5509.450
319 Poonam Varkhedi 9.025 8.650 9.5258.700
318 Mavis Tsoi 8.875 9.4009.150
315 Geni Jensen 9.025

4 Mountain View High T 146.225 36.575 35.725 36.050 37.875
43 4 4

426 Elaine Silverman 9.650 9.750 9.6759.675
421 Alyson Evans 9.025 8.650 9.3508.600
425 Madison Ruweler 8.975
423 Lexy Mitchner 8.925 8.750 9.5759.175
424 Natalie Rockhold 8.575 9.275
427 Sheila Steiner 8.600

5 Los Altos High T 140.350 35.850 32.325 35.500 36.675
55 6 5

407 Maya Ramde 9.125 8.425 9.2508.550
405 Hannah Milligan 9.050 8.700
408 Shelby Wong 8.925 7.850 8.8509.075
406 Jessica Nelson 8.750 7.350 9.2759.175
402 Jessica Houdek 9.3008.700
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6 Half Moon Bay High T 138.400 34.350 32.775 35.000 36.275
67 5 7

201 Julia Bellamy 9.050 9.550 9.7009.600
203 Grace  Carpenter 8.650 8.600 9.5759.175
202 Megan Boling 8.450 7.475 8.6008.600
206 Julia  Neal 8.200 7.150 8.4007.625

7 Tracy High School T 137.250 34.750 31.675 35.025 35.800
76 7 6

122 Kaylin Dennington 9.625 9.675 9.8509.800
124 Shelby Hurd 8.775 8.200 8.7008.925
121 Lexie Arganbright 8.550 7.250 8.9008.300
123 Mallori Enard 7.800 6.550 8.3508.000
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